

FULL RECONVEYANCE

After Recording Return To:

FL

U.S. Recordings

2925 Country Dr. Suite 201 St. Paul, MN 55117-1060

The undersign	ed as Trustee or S	uccessor Trustee under	r that certain Deed of T	rust described	as follows:
Record #:		200106220048 R		ord Date:	6/22/2001
Amount:		\$40,000.00		nent Date:	5/15/2001
County:		SKAGIT		Time:	
State:		Washington	Book #:		Page #
Grantor(s):			ONDE, LOIS M. LE BLONDE		
As: HUSB	AND AND WIFE				
Legal Descript	ion: Same	as Deed of Trust		· <u>-</u>	
Trustee:	U.S. Bank Tru	st Company, National	Association		
Beneficiary:		ional Association ND			
Having receive	ed from the Benefi	ciary under said Deed	of Trust, a written requ	iest to reconve	ey, reciting that the
obligations sec	ared by the Deed	of Trust have been full	y satisfied, does hereby	grant, bargai	n, sell and
			e and interest which wa	is heretofore a	equired by said
Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.					
				42/	1/19
				73 F/	#
DATED this 23RD day of APRIL, 2002					
DATED this 23RD day of APRIL, 2002					
				11	1 1 8
U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association					
		0.5	. Bank Trust Company	, ivalional Ass	ociation
			By: Karen Tuil, O	perations Offi	cer
STATE OF	North Dakota			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
)ss	/ ¹ .		
COUNTY OF	Cass)			
On this 23rd day of April, 2002 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and					
for the State of North Dakota duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Karen Tuil to					
me known to be the Operations Officer of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and					
acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes there-in mentioned, and on oath states, authorized to execute the said instrument, and that the					
and purposes t	here-in mentioned	l, and on oath states, a	uthorized to execute the	e said instrum	ent, and that the
seal affixed is	the corporate seal	of said corporation.		And the second second	
WITNESS	hand and afficial	and affired the day am		F9	
WITHESS My	nanu anu omerai	seal affixed the day an		N-4- C-1	at a to an
BK Dto	01000	Coppulation		Notary Seal	
Commission Expires:			1	PATTI D. MILL	
	приоз.		} . s	Notary Publicate of North Da	akoto .
Loan #:	70228379002		My Comm	ission Expires	MAY 24, 2005
Date:	4/23/2002				
	*				

U10561249-01FB01

FULL RECONVEYANC LOAN# 70228379002

US Recordings